
Hallenspielplan  Berufsschulzentrum neu  ( 16157 )
Balthasar-Neumann-Straße
65189   Wiesbaden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 09.09.2025 20:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TuS Nordenstadt HSG VfR/Ein...iesbaden 1 0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 16:00

18:00

WJC-BL

M-BL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

JSGwC Kaste... Wiesbaden

HSG Dotzhei...rstein III

0:0

0:0

So. 21.09.2025 09:00

10:30

12:00

15:00

16:30

18:00

MJD-BL

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

MJC-BOL

MJB-BL

MJA-BL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TG Eltville

TV Hattersheim

HSG Brecken...assenh. II

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

HSG EppLa

Eintr. Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:00

15:30

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

TuS Katzene...-Klingelb.

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

MJD-BL

MJC-BOL

WJC-BL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

HSG Hochh./Wicker

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 15:00

16:30

18:00

20:00

MJC-BOL

MJB-BL

M-BKL

M-BL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

TSG Eddersheim

TG Rüsselsheim II

MSG Katzene...ch/Miehlen

TSG NW Frankfurt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJD-BOL

MJD-BL

MJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

F-OL

F-BL

HSG Dotzheim/Schierstein

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

SV Seulberg

TSG Eddersheim

mJSG Schwarzbach II

TSG Eddersheim

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.02.2026 00:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

WJA-RL

M-BL

M-BKL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

spielfrei*

HSG Brecken...u/Massenh.

TuS Kriftel

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

HSG Obere Aar

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

MJC-BOL

WJC-BL

MJE-SPR

F-BL

F-OL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

HSG EppLa

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG MainHandball

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Kleenh.-Langg. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:15

13:15

14:40

16:30

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJB-BKL

MJC-BL

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

PSV GW Wiesbaden

TG Rüdesheim

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

SV Seulberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 16:00

18:00

F-BL

F-OL

TuS Nordenstadt II

TuS Nordenstadt

TG Sachsenhausen

TSG Oberursel

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 16:00

18:00

M-BL

M-BKL

TuS Nordenstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

HSG MainHandball

HSG Dotzhei...erstein IV

0:0

0:0


